Orange County, Florida

Income Limits

Median Income $57,800

INCOME CATEGORY

HOUSEHOLD

SIZE

0O N oo B W N

VERY LOW
(50% OF MEDIAN)

$20,500
$23,400
$26,350
$29,250
$31,600
$33,950
$36,300
$38,650

LOW MODERATE
(80% OF MEDIAN)  (120% OF MEDIAN)

$32,800 $49,200
$37,450 $56,160
$42,150 $63,240
$46,800 $70,200
$50,550 $75,840
$54,300 $81,480
$58,050 $87,120
$61,800 $92,760

Orange County Housing and Community Development Division
Effective: March 31, 2016




