## Orange County, Florida

**Income Limits** 











Median Income \$57,800

	INCOME CATEGORY		
HOUSEHOLD SIZE	VERY LOW (50% OF MEDIAN)	LOW (80% OF MEDIAN)	MODERATE (120% OF MEDIAN)
1	\$20,500	\$32,800	\$49,200
2	\$23,400	\$37,450	\$56,160
3	\$26,350	\$42,150	\$63,240
4	\$29,250	\$46,800	\$70,200
5	\$31,600	\$50,550	\$75,840
6	\$33,950	\$54,300	\$81,480
7	\$36,300	\$58,050	\$87,120
8	\$38,650	\$61,800	\$92,760